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Sigboard SIG-8801F — The interactive Whiteboard

Das Sigboard ® is a new generation of interactive whiteboards.
The innovative technology allows you to integrate digital templates,
programs and the internet in your work. You are able to present,
explain, highlight, complement and save on a very easy way.

More and more schools and educational institutions opt for the new
generation of interactive whiteboards and multimedia teaching. Work
on the rugged surface of the Sigb oard ® with a pen or your
fingers. The big screen works like a touch screen.
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Specifications

Diagonal

Aspect Ratio
Active Coverage
Active Input Area
Material

Technic

Operation

Connection

Supported 0OS

Screen Resolution
Cursor Speed

Power Input

Power Consumption
Operating Temperature
Storage Temperature
Humidity

Weight (net)

Weight (gross)

Guarantee and Warranty
Dimensions (w/p)
Packaging Dimensions (H/w/D)
Article Number
EAN-Code

Scope of Delivery

Sigboard SIG-8801F

88"

16:9

1968x1148mm

1968x1148mm

Aluminum alloy frame (silver), Aluminum
honeycomb plate with matt nano surface
Infrarot

4 finger touch, Pointer

5m USB cable

Win XP, Vista, Windows 7, Windows 8
8192x8192

150 points/sec

<100mA

<0.5W

10°C~45°C

max. 50°C

10-98%

24kg

40Kg

24 Months Guarantee

2104x1284mm

120x2170x1370mm

88888027

4260133124257

Sigboard SIG-8801F

5m USB cable

Wall mount

Telescopic rod / Pointer

4x magnetic pointers

5 user license for RM EasyTeach
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